
Section 4 Championships
February 5, 2026 - Battle Creek Park Reserve

Girls Team Scores

Boys Team Scores

Place School Score

Place School Score

Relay

Relay

1 384
2 376
3 363
4 352
5 338
6 324
7 321
8 302
9 292
10 81
11 0

1 394
2 359
3 345
4 341
5 330
6 324
7 318
8 300
9 298
10 72
11 40
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80 78 70 156

79 73 71 153

77 75 67 144

74 66 65 147

76 59 53 150

72 62 49 141

57 55 50 159

69 54 44 135

56 51 47 138

41 40

80 78 77 159

73 70 69 147

65 64 60 156

71 68 61 141

62 58 57 153

79 63 44 138

75 47 46 150

54 52 50 144

59 56 48 135
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